SZ13.2 - Power supply
Type designation: SZ13.2
NSN: 6130160033899
PN (RN): 7026.100.01
KČN: 0299012009435
SZ13.2 power supply is designed to supply one RF13 VHF transceiver. It consists of
an AC/DC mains adapter and the adapter for connecting of the transceiver.
Technical parameters
Input mains voltage (90 to 264) V, (47 to 63) Hz
Output DC voltage 12 V
Maximum output current 1.67 A
Operating temperatures (0 to +40) °C
AC/DC adapter
dimensions
W 65 mm x H 77 mm x D 100
mm
Adapter dimensions W 82 mm x H 42 mm x D 202
mm
AC/DC adapter weight max. 0.3 kg
Mains cable length min. 1.6 m
Documentation
SZ13.2 operating instructions 7026.010.02
Set
Type designation PN (RN) Name
SZ13.2 7026.000.01 Power supply set
MESIT asd, s.r.o.
Sokolovská 573, Mařatice
686 01 Uherské Hradiště
Česká republika
T +420 572 522 200
F